2013 Home School Nationals
Springfield, MO - 5/10/2013 to 5/11/2013

Team Rankings

Female



2013 Home School Nationals
Team Rankings — Female

Women - 8 and Under - Team Rankings - 12 Events Scored

Place Team

FCA Knights

Somo Rush

Illinois Crusaders

KC East

LCA Chargers

Oklahoma City Storm High
Christ Prep, KC

Team Velocity
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Women - 10 and Under - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

Place Team

Somo Rush

FCA Knights

Illinois Crusaders

LCA Chargers

Christ Prep, KC

KC East

Albuquerque Homeschool
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Team Velocity

Women - 12 and Under - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

Place Team

Somo Rush

LCA Chargers
Christ Prep, KC
FCA Knights
Illinois Crusaders
KC East

Feast

Springfield Knights
Oklahoma City Storm High School
Dallas HSAA

Team Velocity
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Springfield, MO
5/10/13-5/11/13

Points

142
66
58
55
43
23
13

9

Points

121
120
117
67
38
18
13
3

Points

160
92
84
41
38
34
32
26
20
10



2013 Home School Nationals
Team Rankings — Female

Springfield, MO
5/10/13-5/11/13

Women - 14 and Under - Team Rankings - 19 Events Scored

Place Team

Christ Prep, KC

FCA Knights

Somo Rush

KC East

lllinois Crusaders

LCA Chargers

Feast

El Dorado Christian High
Springfield Knights
Oklahoma City Storm High School
Dallas HSAA

Team Velocity

O 00 N O U1 A WN

Al el =
N B O

Points

237.50

113
88

78
69.50
63

49
40

32

11
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Women - 16 and Under - Team Rankings - 20 Events Scored ‘

Place Team

KC East

Christ Prep, KC

Springfield Knights

Somo Rush

Feast

Memphis Homeschool Education
El Dorado Christian High School
South Florida Heat

Crown Homeschool Athletice
Oklahoma City Storm High School
LCA Chargers

FCA Knights

Team Velocity

Illinois Crusaders
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Points
143
133

89
63
59
43
42
39
38
37
35
22
14
13



2013 Home School Nationals Springfield, MO

Team Rankings — Female 5/10/13-5/11/13
Place Team Points
1 Christ Prep, KC 278
2 Feast 184
3 | FCA Knights 48
4 Oklahoma City Storm High School 40
5 El Dorado Christian High School 33
6 LCA Chargers 25
7 Somo Rush 13



