## **2013 Home School Nationals**

Springfield, MO – 5/10/2013 to 5/11/2013

Team Rankings

Female

Women - 8 and Under - Team Rankings - 12 Events Scored			
Place	Team	Points	
1	FCA Knights	142	
2	Somo Rush	66	
3	Illinois Crusaders	58	
4	KC East	55	
5	LCA Chargers	43	
6	Oklahoma City Storm High	23	
7	Christ Prep, KC	13	
8	Team Velocity	9	

Women - 10 and Under - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored			
Place	Team	Points	
1	Somo Rush	121	
2	FCA Knights	120	
3	Illinois Crusaders	117	
4	LCA Chargers	67	
5	Christ Prep, KC	38	
6	KC East	18	
7	Albuquerque Homeschool	13	
8	Team Velocity	3	

Women - 12 and Under - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored		
Place	Team	Points
1	Somo Rush	160
2	LCA Chargers	92
3	Christ Prep, KC	84
4	FCA Knights	41
5	Illinois Crusaders	38
6	KC East	34
7	Feast	32
8	Springfield Knights	26
9	Oklahoma City Storm High School	20
10	Dallas HSAA	10
11	Team Velocity	5

Women - 14 and Under - Team Rankings - 19 Events Scored		
Place	Team	Points
1	Christ Prep, KC	237.50
2	FCA Knights	113
3	Somo Rush	88
4	KC East	78
5	Illinois Crusaders	69.50
6	LCA Chargers	63
7	Feast	49
8	El Dorado Christian High	40
9	Springfield Knights	32
10	Oklahoma City Storm High School	11
11	Dallas HSAA	8
12	Team Velocity	1

Women - 16 and Under - Team Rankings - 20 Events Scored		
Place	Team	Points
1	KC East	143
2	Christ Prep, KC	133
3	Springfield Knights	89
4	Somo Rush	63
5	Feast	59
6	Memphis Homeschool Education	43
7	El Dorado Christian High School	42
8	South Florida Heat	39
9	Crown Homeschool Athletice	38
10	Oklahoma City Storm High School	37
11	LCA Chargers	35
12	FCA Knights	22
13	Team Velocity	14
14	Illinois Crusaders	13

Women - 18 and Under - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored		
Place	Team	Points
1	Christ Prep, KC	278
2	Feast	184
3	FCA Knights	48
4	Oklahoma City Storm High School	40
5	El Dorado Christian High School	33
6	LCA Chargers	25
7	Somo Rush	13